—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Building Official
Asst Building Official
Asst Building Official
Engineer

Project Manager

Engineer

Project Development Coord

Supervising Build Inspect

Project Development Coord

Engineer

Senior Bldg Inspect
Building Inspector I
Engineer

Building Inspector I
Permit Specialist
Building Inspector I
Senior Bldg Inspect
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector II
Building Inspector II
Building Inspector II
Secretary

Permit Specialist
Clerk

Clerk

Permit Specialist
Clerk

Permit Specialist
Administrative Clerk
PTS Office Administration
PTS Office Administration

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check
Permit/Plan Check

Total Wages

$169,841
$136,842
$136,625
$135,999
$119,448
$111,728
$111,118
$107,730
$103,445
$100,757
$99,035
$92,517
$91,246
$83,328
$68,627
$68,619
$67,298
$66,811
$65,738
$64,661
$64,627
$59,007
$55,108
$54,609
$54,431
$47,968
$47,955
$40,873
$26,623
$17,892
$9,210



