	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Building Official		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$169,841
2.	Asst Building Official		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$136,842
3.	Asst Building Official		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$136,625
4.	Engineer		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$135,999
5.	Project Manager		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$119,448
6.	Engineer		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$111,728
7.	Project Development Coord		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$111,118
8.	Supervising Build Inspect		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$107,730
9.	Project Development Coord		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$103,445
10.	Engineer		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$100,757
11.	Senior Bldg Inspect		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$99,035
12.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$92,517
13.	Engineer		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$91,246
14.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$83,328
15.	Permit Specialist		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$68,627
16.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$68,619
17.	Senior Bldg Inspect		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$67,298
18.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$66,811
19.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$65,738
20.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$64,661
21.	Building Inspector II		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$64,627
22.	Secretary		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$59,007
23.	Permit Specialist		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$55,108
24.	Clerk		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$54,609
25.	Clerk		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$54,431
26.	Permit Specialist		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$47,968
27.	Clerk		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$47,955
28.	Permit Specialist		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$40,873
29.	Administrative Clerk		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$26,623
30.	PTS Office Administration		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$17,892
31.	PTS Office Administration		Santa Clarita	Permit/Plan Check	\$9,210